OSNa
OSIKd
OSIKd
OSIKd
OSIKd

12
GL
9L
LL
8L
49
€€
9¢€
LE
61
67"
05"
05"
15"
16"
¥9°
96"
86 "

0cH

66
S0
or”
11"
[
¢l
i
€€
V6
§6
96"
86"

S

ek o R karJarRor Ror RapRor RapKoN ESEaEN RS RS NaN HatFaN Nat oS NN RN RN IS S
,"%f

<

€1 7L
€1°L
Gr-L
Gr°L
Vel
Gz L
ve'L
9¢°L

09°L

00" TT—

MJ

=711 |

oz

61"
00"

YN o

811

=00C

— o —

=101

— T T T T _ T T T T _ " T
0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -2.0

T T R
2.0 1.5 1.0

2.5

3.0

6.5

T T T T T T " T T T T T T T
9.0 85 80 7.5 7.0

3.0 12.5 12.0 11.5 11.0 10.5 10.0 9.5

3.5

5.0 4.5 4.0

5.5

6.0

£1 (ppm)



